
ISU NEO-SENIOR WORLD CUP SPEED SKATING 2018/19

 Oulunkylän liikuntapuisto - Helsinki (FIN) / 26-27 Januari 2019

7. DRAW LADIES 3000m (QUARTET START) 

Saturday, 26 January 2019

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Marie Bakken HAUGLI

Anni KÄSNÄNEN

In

Out

142

119

NOR

FIN

4:28.29

4:37.98
1

Anna OPYTOVA

Tuuli VAHER

In

Out

160

116

RUS

EST

4:24.83

4:37.51

Veronika SUSLOVA

Dongxue XI

In

Out

163

114

RUS

CHN

4:18.00

4:23.23
2

Adake AHENA ER

Ramona HÄRDI

In

Out

107

166

60

40

(4)

(7)

CHN

SUI

Referee: Roar ERIKSEN (NOR)  /  Starter: Kari HAUTAMÄKI (FIN)
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